
Lee Pinkoson lpinkoson@aol.com
Nancy Hardt nhardt@gmail.com
Tina Certain certain@gm.sbac.edu
Jennifer Rivers jrivers@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Patricia Snyder patriciasnyder@coe.ufl.edu
Kenneth Cornell kcornell@alachuacounty.us
Karen Clarke clarkekd@gm.sbac.edu
Cheryl Twombly cheryl.twombly@myflfamilies.com
Karen Cole-Smith karen.cole-smith@sfcollege.edu
Bob Swain bswain@alachuacounty.us
Colin Murphy cmurphy@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us
Maggie Labarta maggie.labarta@gmail.com
Susanne Wilson Bullard bullards@circuit8.org

Kathryn Williams kate@girlsplace.net
Stephanie Johnson sjgator1@gmail.com
David Johnson drjohnson@alachuacounty.us
Joyce Peppel jpsthings@aol.com
Maureen Conroy mconroy@coe.ufl.edu
Olivia Hollier Ohollier@acso.us
Ellie Chisholm infinitetruth1@aol.com
Lucy Marrero marrel@shands.ufl.edu
Jonathan Leslie jleslie@projectyouthbuild.org
Herman Knopf hknopf@ufl.edu
Rachel Eubanks reubanks@elcalachua.org
Addison Staples addison@acesinmotion.org
Marie Small Mdsmall@alachuacounty.us
Stacy Merritt Stacy.Merritt@pfsf.org
Leah Galione leah@gainesvillevineyard.org
Jamie Stormer jamie_stormer@mbhci.org
Tyler Williams twilliams@cityofalachua.org
Maureen Novak novakma@peds.ufl.edu
Christi Arrington christi@girlsplace.net
Joined by phone 17723415966

Panelist Details - Attended

Attendee Details - Attended

Attendee Report
Children's Trust of Alachua County - Board Meeting

Start Time:   9/21/2020  5:00:00 PM   -   Finish Time:   9/21/2020  5:20:00 PM
Host: ChildrensTrust@childrenstrustofalachuacounty.us

Webinar ID - 858 8167 0643
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